

S. T. 02(02)2017

Order No.38.

Dated. 14.06.23.

Today is fixed for appearance, and death report.

Out of 17 accused, 03 are present filing hazira and reaming 14 are file absent petition.

SI Narkeldanga P.S submitted a death report.

Let it be same kept with record.

Due to resolution of local Bar.

Regular PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 24.08.23 for appearance.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah