

S. T. 02(02)2017

Order No.42.

Dated 27.06.24.

Today fixed for appearance and evidence.

Out of 16 accused persons, 04 are present filling hazira and remaining 12 accused are absent submitting petition u/sec 317 CrPC.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons is present.

Ld. PP in charge is present. No witness is present.

To 23.09.24 for appearance and evidence.

Prosecution is directed to take appropriate steps.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah