

S. T. 02(02)2017

Order No.44.

Dated 10-01-2025.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

07 accused files hazira.

Accused Arun Dey, Sanjay Barik, Papia Bari, Sourav Dey, Bappan Barik, Mritunjay Das, Sambhu Dey and Biswajit Barik are absent by petition.

All the absentee accused are directed to remain present on date fixed id necessary order.

Surety to produce the accused on date fixed.

Fix 26.03.25 for appearance of the accused.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah