

S.T.-02(02)2017.

Order No.46.

Dated 07.05.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance & E/R of W/A.

(10) accused file hazira.

(5) are absent.

In view of report received from P.s. Narkeldanga that accused Arun Dey is not traced out at his given address,

So issue WPA against the said accused.

Fixing 18.07.25 for appearance & E/R of WPA.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.